FA-BH36-XXX-12-X
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BULLET SERIES 36 CAL. ACTUATOR
STROKE RETRACT EXTEND BODY
6" 16.34" 22.26" 14.65"
8" 18.30" 26.20" 16.64"
12" 23.42" 35.25" 21.76"
14" 25.39" 35.19" 23.73"
18" 30.51" 48.24" 28.85"
22" 34.45" 56.12" 32.78"
RETRACT
BODY
.387
.971
.454
.718
A A
M8 M8
.620
.787 1.417
1.093